
1st March Thursday St Davids Day Dinner 7.00pm
2nd March Friday
3rd March Saturday Selected Comp
4th March Sunday Easter Egg
5th March Monday
6th March Tuesday
7th March Wednesday
8th March Thursday
9th March Friday
10th March Saturday Monthly Medal
11th March Sunday Easter Egg
12th March Monday
13th March Tuesday
14th March Wednesday
15th March Thursday
16th March Friday
17th March Saturday Selected Comp
18th March Sunday Easter Egg
19th March Monday
20th March Tuesday
21st March Wednesday
22nd March Thursday Seniors Comp
23rd March Friday
24th March Saturday Selected Comp
25th March Sunday Easter Egg
26th March Monday
27th March Tuesday
28th March Wednesday Seniors Match v St Deniol (Away)
29th March Thursday
30th March Friday
31st March Saturday Selected Comp

1st April Sunday Easter Egg
2nd April Monday
3rd April Tuesday
4th April Wednesday
5th April Thursday Seniors Match v Baron Hill (Away)
6th April Friday
7th April Saturday
8th April Sunday Monthly Medal
9th April Monday Selected Comp
10th April Tuesday Seniors Match V Henllys (Away)
11th April Wednesday
12th April Thursday Rawlinson Shield Rd 1 at Henllys
13th April Friday
14th April Saturday Pro's Comp
15th April Sunday Bert Berry (Stableford)

MENS FIXTURE LIST 2012



16th April Monday
17th April Tuesday
18th April Wednesday
19th April Seniors match v Penmaenmawr (Home)
20th April Friday
21st April Saturday Selected Comp
22nd April Sunday W.P. Jones Memorial
23rd April Monday
24th April Tuesday
25th April Wednesday
26th April Thursday Seniors Match v Criccieth (Home) 
27th April Friday
28th April Saturday Pros Comp / Dr Lowe At Storws Wen
29th April Sunday Bay Hotel Cup/Denbighshire v Anglesey
30th April Monday
1st May Tuesday
2nd May Wednesday Seniors match v Caernarfon (Away)
3rd May Thursday Rawlinson Shield Rd 2 at Sorws Wen
4th May Friday
5th May Saturday Monthly Medal
6th May Sunday OWEN DAVENPORT OPEN
7th May Monday Selected Comp
8th May Tuesday
9th May Wednesday
10th May Thursday
11th May Friday
12th May Saturday Dr Lowe at Henllys
13th May Sunday Oswyn Parry Memorial Trophy
14th May Monday
15th May Tuesday
16th May Wednesday
17th May Thursday Seniors match  v Baron Hill  (Home) 
18th May Friday
19th May Saturday Selected Comp
20th May Sunday Martin Hair Trophy
21st May Monday
22nd May Tuesday
23rd May Wednesday
24th May Thursday
25th May Friday
26th May Saturday Dr Lowe at Holyhead
27th May Sunday K Evans Memorial / Pro's
28th May Monday
29th May Tuesday
30th May Wednesday
31st May Thursday Seniors match v Bull Bay (Home)
1st June Friday
2nd June Saturday McKennas (Prov)
3rd June Sunday HUWS GRAY OPEN (Prov)
4th June Monday
5th June Tuesday



6th June Wednesday
7th June Thursday Rawlinson Shield Rd 3 at Bull Bay
8th June Friday
9th June Saturday Dr Lowe at Anglesey Golf Club
10th June Sunday Coronation Bowl
11th June Monday
12th June Tuesday
13th June Wednesday
14th June Thursday Seniors match v Henllys (Home) 
15th June Friday
16th June Saturday Henry Williams Memorial
17th June Sunday County Scratch & H/Cap at Holyhead
18th June Monday
19th June Tuesday
20th June Wednesday
21st June Thursday Seniors match v Bull Bay ( Away)
22nd June Friday
23rd June Saturday Monthly Medal

24th June Sunday
Anglesey v Flintshire( Holyhead) / Dr 

Lowe at Bull Bay
25th June Monday
26th June Tuesday
27th June Wednesday
28th June Thursday
29th June Friday
30th June Saturday Club Championship / Pro's 
1st July Sunday Caernarfon v Anglesey
2nd July Monday
3rd July Tuesday
4th July Wednesday Past Captains day 
5th July Thursday
6th July Friday
7th July Saturday Captains Day 
8th July Sunday R R Jones Memorial
9th July Monday
10th July Tuesday
11th July Wednesday
12th July Thursday Rawlinson Shield Rd 4 at AGC
13th July Friday
14th July Saturday Dr Lowe at Baron Hill
15th July Sunday Angtlesey v Caernarfon at AGC
16th July Monday
17th July Tuesday
18th July Wednesday
19th July Thursday Seniors match v Storws Wen (Home)
20th July Friday
21st July Saturday Monthly Medal
22nd July Sunday Centenary Fund Open
23rd July Monday
24th July Tuesday
25th July Wednesday



26th July Thursday
27th July Friday
28th July Saturday Sydney Brand & Dickinson

29th July Sunday
Sydney Brand & Dickinson /Flintshire v 

Anglesey
30th July Monday
31st July Tuesday

1st August Wednesday
2nd August Thursday Seniors match v Criccieth(Away)
3rd August Friday
4th August Saturday President Day
5th August Sunday Pro's Comp
6th August Monday
7th August Tuesday
8th August Wednesday
9th August Thursday
10th August Friday
11th August Saturday Monthly Medal

12th August Sunday
Joe Graham Memorial / Anglesey v 

Denbighshire at BB
13th August Monday
14th August Tuesday
15th August Wednesday
16th August Thursday Rawlinson Shield Rd 5 at Holyhead
17th August Friday
18th August Saturday C L Jones Open
19th August Sunday Pro's Comp
20th August Monday
21st August Tuesday
22nd August Wednesday
23rd August Thursday
24th August Friday
25th August Saturday Copper Cup
26th August Sunday Mens Invitation
27th August Monday
28th August Tuesday
29th August Wednesday
30th August Thursday
31st August Friday A G M

1st Sept Saturday Emlyn Hughes Memorial Cup
2nd Sept Sunday
3rd Sept Monday
4th Sept Tuesday
5th Sept Wednesday
6th Sept Thursday Seniors Championship at AGC
7th Sept Friday
8th Sept Saturday Monthly Medal
9th Sept Sunday Elim Open
10th Sept Monday
11th Sept Tuesday
12th Sept Wednesday



13th Sept Thursday Rawlinson Shield Rd 6 at Baron Hill
14th Sept Friday
15th Sept Saturday
16th Sept Sunday Stinton Lowe 
17th Sept Monday
18th Sept Tuesday
19th Sept Wednesday
20th Sept Thursday Seniors Annual Dinner 
21st Sept Friday
22nd Sept Saturday Pro's Comp 

23rd Sept Sunday
Jubilee Cups / GUW Inter Counties at 

Borth
24th Sept Monday
25th Sept Tuesday
26th Sept Wednesday
27th Sept Thursday
28th Sept Friday
29th Sept Saturday Veterans Cup
30th Sept Sunday Presidents Trophy at Storws Wen
1st Oct Monday
2nd Oct Tuesday
3rd Oct Wednesday
4th Oct Thursday
5th Oct Friday
6th Oct Saturday R N L I Spoons 4 BBB
7th Oct Sunday R N L I Singles 
8th Oct Monday
9th Oct Tuesday
10th Oct Wednesday
11th Oct Thursday
12th Oct Friday
13th Oct Saturday Pro's Comp
14th Oct Sunday Turkey Trot
15th Oct Monday
16th Oct Tuesday
17th Oct Wednesday
18th Oct Thursday
19th Oct Friday Presentation Night
20th Oct Saturday Pros's Comp
21st Oct Sunday Turkey Trot
22nd Oct Monday
23rd Oct Tuesday
24th Oct Wednesday
25th Oct Thursday
26th Oct Friday
27th Oct Saturday Pro's Comp
28th Oct Sunday Turkey Trot
29th Oct Monday
30th Oct Tuesday
31st Oct Wednesday
1st Nov Thursday



2nd Nov Friday
3rd Nov Saturday Pro's Comp
4th Nov Sunday Turkey Trot
5th Nov Monday
6th Nov Tuesday 
7th Nov Wednesday
8th Nov Thursday
9th Nov Friday
10th Nov Saturday Monthly Medal
11th Nov Sunday Turkey Trot
12th Nov Monday
13th Nov Tuesday
14th Nov Wedneday
15th Nov Thursday
16th Nov Friday
17th Nov Saturday Pro's Comp
18th Nov Sunday Turkey Trot
19th Nov Monday 
20th Nov Tuesday
21st Nov wedneday
22nd Nov Thursday
23rd Nov Friday
24th Nov Saturday Pro's Comp
25th Nov Sunday Turkey Trot
26th Nov Monday
27th Nov Tuesday
28th Nov wednesday
29th Nov thursday
30th Nov friday
1st Dec saturday Pro's Comp
2nd Dec Sunday Turkey Trot
3rd Dec Monday
4th Dec Tuesday
5th Dec wednesday
6th Dec thursday
7th Dec friday
8th Dec Saturday Monthly Medal
9th Dec Sunday Turkey Trot
10th Dec Monday
11th Dec Tuesday
12th Dec Wednesday
13th Dec Thursday
14th Dec Friday
15th Dec Saturday Pro's Comp
16th Dec Sunday Turkey Trot
17th Dec Monday
18th Dec Tuesday
19th Dec Wednesday
20th Dec Thursday
21st Dec Friday
22nd Dec Saturday Turkey Trot Shotgun & Presentation



23rd Dec Sunday
24th Dec Monday
25th Dec Tuesday 
26th Dec Wednesday Xmas Open Week
27th Dec Thursday
28th Dec Friday
29th Dec Saturday Xmas Open Week
30th Dec Sunday Xmas Open Week
31st Dec Monday New Years Eve Party


